
Project Address Project Chairs PC Emails EAB Advisor EAB Emails

AA County Fair Flower Show
AA Co. Fairgrounds
1450 Generals Highway, Crownsville

Claudia Ploor
Trish Lilek

cploor@aol.com
trish.lilek01@verizon.net Neva Leigh

nevajoleigh@gmail.com

Apprentice Gardens at Kinder Farm Park
1001 Kinder Farm Park Road
Millersville

Janet Clauson
Kristin Silva

janetclauson301@gmail.com
ka_silva@verizon.net Sophie Sterling

sophiesterling1@gmail.com

Ask A Master Gardener

Annapolis Farmers Market, Riva Rd
Severna Park Farmers Market, Jones Station & Ritchie 
Hwy
Crotfon Library, 1682 Riedel Road

Robin Costas
Bonnie Pavlak
Brenda Darr
Pam Hanna

costasrt@gmail.com
bonnie@pavlak.net
bkdarr@yahoo.com
aamgfridayflash@gmail.com Catherine Salam sage_femme21@yahoo.com

Bates Middle School Garden 701 Chase Street, Annapolis Sara Ford thefordsofglenn@yahoo.com Maxine Yoon maxyoon@umd.edu

Bay-Wise No location Maxine Yoon
maxyoon@umd.edu

Marilyn Kinkel
mgkinkel@verizon.net

Composting and Native Gardens @ Quiet Waters Park 600 Quiet Waters Park Road, Annapolis Pam Dennison pamdennison@aol.com Catherine Salam sage_femme21@yahoo.com

Dairy Farm Demonstration Gardens 97 Dairy Lane, Gambrills

Sandy Dale
Stephanie Rowland snddale55@gmail.comrowl-

sa7@comcast.net
Lajauana Smouse
Susan Smouse

lajaunasmouse@gmail.com
lovetogdn@comcast.net

Dairy Farm Vegetable Demonstration Garden 97 Dairy Lane, Gambrills
Kim Stringer
Cameron Rylander

kstringer758@gmail.com
cam@rylander.info Ann Sawyer

teachreach51@gmail.com

Hancock's Resolution 2795 Bayside Beach Road, Pasadena Nancy Allred willnancy3@verizon.net Neva Leigh nevajoleigh@gmail.com

Linthicum Walks Native Garden 2295 Davidsonville Road, Gambrills
Ingrid Watson
Anne Muecke

ingridwatson@outlook.com
abiz@ma84.com Neva Leigh

nevajoleigh@gmail.com

Native Pollinators Project Andrea Weir andreawei@msn.com Trish Hennessy-Webb baywater45@gmail.com

Re-Pollinate Anne Arundel Partnership
USGS Patuxent Wildlife Refuge Bee Lab
12100 Beech Forest Road, Laurel

Lauren Toomey
Bill Wittelsberger

lauren_toomey@hotmail.com
wpwittelsberger@gmail.com Trish Hennessy-Webb

baywater45@gmail.com

Seed Swap
Michael Busch Library
1410 West Street, Annapolis Sophie Sterling Sophiesterling1@gmail.com Neva Leigh

nevajoleigh@gmail.com

South County Senior Center 27 Stepney Lane, Edgewater
Elena Corbett
Linda Fennel

elenadcorbett@gmail.com
l.fennell@comcast.net Ann Sawyer

teachreach51@gmail.com

Tawes Demonstration Garden
Tawes State Office Bldg.
580 Taylor Avenue, Annapolis

Cindy Wells
Kathey Devine

cwells5953@gmail.com
kathy.j.devine@gmail.com Marilyn Kinkel

mgkinkel@verizon.net

Woodland Gardens @ Kinder Farm Park 1001 Kinder Farm Park Road, Millersville
Bonnie Pavlak,
Ellen McGee

bonnie@pavlak.net
emcgee705@gmail.com Sophie Sterling

sophiesterling1@gmail.com

Speakers Bureau No Location Maxine Yoon
maxyoon@umd.edu

Maxine Yoon maxyoon@umd.edu

Beekeeping @ Production Garden 97 Dairy Lane, Gambrills Maxine Yoon
maxyoon@umd.edu

Maxine Yoon maxyoon@umd.edu

Production Garden @ Dairy Farm 97 Dairy Lane, Gambrills Maxine Yoon
maxyoon@umd.edu

Maxine Yoon maxyoon@umd.edu


